PIT si 3.1

Technical details

Certifications:

Terminal type:

Supply voltage (V):
Supply voltage type:
Power consumption DC:
Lamp:

Self-monitored:

Diameter:

Protection type, housing:

Height dimension:
Gross weight:
Net weight:

Ambient temperature:

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

PITsign indicator light red, yellow, green. UB 24 V DC.

CE;cULus Listed
Spring-loaded terminal
24,0

DC

50w

LED

No

70.0 mm

IP65

453.7 mm

481 g

250 g

-20-50°C

581190
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