

PIT si 3.1 581190



PITsign indicator light red, yellow, green. UB 24 V DC.

Technical details	
Certifications:	CE;cULus Listed
Terminal type:	Spring-loaded terminal
Supply voltage (V):	24,0
Supply voltage type:	DC
Power consumption DC:	5.0 W
Lamp:	LED
Self-monitored:	No
Diameter:	70.0 mm
Protection type, housing:	IP65
Height dimension:	453.7 mm
Gross weight:	481 g
Net weight:	250 g
Ambient temperature:	-20 - 50 °C